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Palmares challenge amical TAR Treignat le 17 mars 2019

Nom
Perez Christophe
Lachaud Pierre
Soille Aurélie
Chaulier Jean Pierre
Thomas Michel

Raymondeau Charles

Merlin Alain
Aubertin Claude

Neuville Laurent
Trinquet Jean
Thonier Mathias
Dulaquais Arnaud
Merlin Alain
Kacem Mohamed

Thomas Michel
Lachaud Pierre

Merlin Alain

Soille Aurélie
Perez Christophe
Barquin Jér6me
Dulaquais Arnaud
Lachaud Pierre

Sauzet Olivier
Thonier Mathias
Crispu Léane
Galtier Patrick
Michon Jean Louis
Neuville Laurent
Boos Daniel
Crispu Frédéric
Derre Jean Marc
Soille Aurélie
Barrias Didier

Club
Treignat
Limoges
Limoges
Treignat
Limoges
Limoges
Limoges
Moulins

Moulins
Moulins
Moulins
Moulins
Limoges
Limoges

Limoges
Limoges

Limoges

Limoges
Treignat
Treignat
Moulins
Limoges

Moulins
Moulins
Moulins
Moulins
Moulins
Moulins
Limoges
Moulins
Moulins
Limoges
Limoges

P
80
81
80
79
71
41
53
39

P
84
72
76
71
25
17

P
50
53

P
48

P
95
92
96
96
96

30" 30"

70
80
60
60
70
50
50
60
30
50
40

Score
169
161
157
156
150

87
78
76

Score
163
158
157
153

54
47

Score
113
101

Score
85

Score
186
179
179
177
175

20"
80
60
50
80
70
50
70
50
40
30
40

20"
70
70
90
60
50
70
60
70
60
50
10

Score
290
280
260
250
250
240
230
230
190
180
130
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Thomas Michel
Sauzet Olivier
Michon Jean Louis
Soille Aurélie
Boos Daniel
Trinquet Jean
Raymondeau Charles
Derré Jean Marc
Galtier Patrick
Dulaquais Arnaud
Crispu Frédéric
Lachaud Pierre
Aubertin Claude
Barrias Didier
Crispu Léane
Gemelco Isabelle
Kacem Mahamed
Thonier Mathias

Thomas Michel
Neuville Laurent
Sauzet Olivier
Raymondeau Charles
Soille Aurélie
Michon Jean Louis
Boos Daniel
Aubertin Claude
Trinquet Jean
Galtier Patrick
Barrias Didier
Lachaud Pierre
Dhuyvetter Lionel
Derré Jean Marc
Crispu Frédéric
Gemelco Isabelle
Thonier Mathias
Kacem Mohamed
Crispu Léane

Neuville Laurent

Limoges
Moulins
Moulins
Limoges
Limoges
Moulins
Limoges
Moulins
Moulins
Moulins
Moulins
Limoges
Moulins
Limoges
Moulins
Limoges
Limoges
Moulins

Limoges
Moulins
Moulins
Limoges
Limoges
Moulins
Limoges
Moulins
Moulins
Moulins
Limoges
Limoges
Moulins
Moulins
Moulins
Limoges
Moulins
Limoges
Moulins

P
86
82
85
86
88
74
75
72
62
49
69
48
52
49
34
30
31
32

20"
96
93
88
95
89
88
88
79
91
83
77
47
68
69
56
54
64
28
25

20"
50
45
35
40
40
40
45
35
20
35
20
15

20
20
25

15

10"
93
85
85
74
78
77
75
83
68
65
60
79
56
41
48
45
32
55
17

P 20"

61

45

10"
35
40
30
20
15
25

10
25
20

30
25
10
20
10
20

Score
189
178
173
169
167
165
163
162
159
148
137
126
124
110
104

99
96
83
42

10"
35

Score
171
167
150
146
143
139
125
117
107
104

94
93
82
79
74
65
56
52

Score
141



